Smooth Operators
CP’s Pneumatic PT Series Impulse Tools
Now Better for Operator and Productivity
Need a pneumatic assembly tool that minimizes noise, vibration and operator
fatigue while consistently delivering the desired torque fast?
Look no further than CP for the finest in pneumatic impulse tool innovation.
Eighteen improved PT series impulse tools are available in seven non-shutoff and
11 shutoff models.

the 160-240 Nm/2,800 rpm PT240 model. Weight for lowest to highest torque-rated tool models runs 0.7-3.3
kg/1.5-7.3 lb.
The 11 shut-off PT impulse tool models deliver from 5 to 450 Nm (4 to 332 ft-lb) of torque at speeds up to
5,500 rpm. Noise levels: 74 dB(A) for the 5-10 Nm/5,500 rpm PT010 model; 85 dB(A) for the 225-450
Nm/3,000 rpm PT450 model. Weight for lowest to highest torque-rated tool models runs 0.95-4.3 kg/2.1-9.5
lb.
Non-shutoff range
MODEL PART
NUMBER OUTPUT FREE
SPEED
AIR
INLET
Sound
level
in. rpm Nm ft.lb kg lb l/s cfm in. mm in. dB(A)
PT031-L10000-I10S 2051474664 3/8 10000 20-31 15-23 0,7 1,5 8 17 1/4 8 5/16 74
PT031-T9000-I10S 2051474674 3/8 9000 20-31 15-23 0,8 1,8 8 17 1/4 8 5/16 75
PT052-T7000-I10S 2051474684 3/8 7000 30-52 22-38 1,0 2,0 9 19 1/4 10 3/8 80
PT070-T6000-I13S 2051474694 1/2 6000 50-70 37-52 1,3 2,9 11 23 1/4 10 3/8 78
PT110-T4500-I13S 2051474704 1/2 4500 65-110 48-81 1,6 3,5 12 25 1/4 10 3/8 79
PT160-T3500-I13S 2051474714 1/2 3500 110-160 81-118 2,4 5,3 14 30 3/8 13 1/2 79
PT240-T2800-I19S 2051474724 3/4 2800 160-240 118-177 3,3 7,3 15 32 3/8 13 1/2 81
TORQUE
RANGE WEIGHT AIR
FLOW
HOSE INT.
Ø
Shutoff range
MODEL PART
NUMBER OUTPUT FREE
SPEED
AIR
INLET
Sound
level
in. rpm Nm ft.lb kg lb l/s cfm mm in. dB(A)
PT010-T5500-S4Q 2051462274 Hex 1/4 5500 5-10 4-7 0,95 2,1 6 13 1/4 8 5/16 74
PT010-L5000-S4Q 2051462254 Hex 1/4 5000 5-10 4-7 0,9 1,9 6 13 1/4 8 5/16 74
PT014-T6000-S4Q 2051462284 Hex 1/4 6000 8-14 6-10 1,0 2,2 6 13 1/4 8 5/16 74
PT014-L6000-S4Q 2051462264 Hex 1/4 6000 8-14 6-10 0,9 2,0 6 13 1/4 8 5/16 74
PT025-T4500-S10S 2051474624 3/8 4500 13-25 10-18 1,3 2,9 7 15 1/4 8 5/16 77
PT025-L4500-S10S 2051474634 3/8 4500 13-25 10-18 1,2 2,5 7 15 1/4 8 5/16 78
PT040-T6000-S10S 2051462294 3/8 6000 22-40 16-29 1,4 3,0 8 17 1/4 8 5/16 77
PT070-T4000-S13S 2051462304 1/2 4000 32-70 24-51 1,8 4,0 10 21 1/4 10 3/8 81
PT125-T3500-S13S 2051462314 1/2 3500 62-125 46-92 2,4 5,3 12 25 1/4 10 3/8 81
PT250-T2200-S19S 2051474644 3/4 4000 125-250 92-185 3,3 7,2 20 42 3/8 13 1/2 82
PT450-T1900-S19S 2051474654 3/4 3000 225-450 166-332 4,3 9,5 22 46 3/8 13 1/2 85
TORQUE